
GREEN SOUND MACHINE - CISD Middle School Show Choir
2023-24 Calendar

Tue Oct 3, 2023
4:30pm - 5:30pm GSM Parent Meeting
Where: Carroll Senior High School, 1501 W Southlake Blvd

Wed Oct 11, 2023
4:15pm - 6:30pm Green Sound Machine Choreo
All Rehearsals are at Carroll Senior High - Enter Door 29 (knock)

Fri Oct 13, 2023
4:15pm - 6:30pm Green Sound Machine Choreo

Thu Oct 19, 2023
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Oct 26, 2023
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Nov 2, 2023
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Nov 9, 2023
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Nov 16, 2023
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Nov 30, 2023
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Dec 7, 2023
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Dec 14, 2023
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Dec 21, 2023
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Jan 11, 2024
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Jan 18, 2024
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Jan 25, 2024



4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Tue Jan 30, 2024
7:00pm Premiere Night
Where: CSHS Auditorium

Thu Feb 1, 2024
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Feb 8, 2024
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Feb 15, 2024
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Thu Feb 22, 2024
4:15pm - 5:30pm Green Sound Machine - MS Show Choir

Fri Feb 23, 2024
Time TBA - Lone Star Show Choir Invite
Where: Keller Central HS

Thu May 16, 2024
4:30pm - 5:30pm Pop Show Rehearsal (Middle School and GSM)
Where: CSHS Auditorium

Fri May 17, 2024
7pm - 7:30pm Pop Show
Where: CSHS Auditorium


